———— e e e -
¥ 1 1] 1

e e e

£ B8 <= o ok~ W N

Wl | w| w| w| w WM NN NN NN 0 | e | ot | s | | ot | ot | ot | = _—
Slelalrdloln| ol ol BlecledlS|lcalrn|=|a

__ACINO SYRUP

' KOFOPINE SYRUP
' LIVON SYRUP

' HERBOPLUS SYRUP
' LEUCONY SYRUP
' RECALNO SYRUP
' DERMY SYRUP

. PILONIL SYRUP

' BRAHMI KWATH

| ASHOKA KWATH

. KALMEGH KWATH

ALAR G CAPSULE

~ ANTID CAPSULE
BONSHIP CAPSULE

FIT OB CAPSULE

GASTON CAPSULE

HAIRITAGE CAPSULE

HERBOPLUS CAPSULE

JOINEX CAPSULE

LEUCONY CAPSULE

MAX HE CAPSULE

NEUREX CAPSULE

SYNOKOF CAPSULE

PILONIL CAPSULE
RECALNO CAPSULE

GULDUP CAPSULE

AYUSH KWATH POWDER

HAIRITAGE HAIR OIL

" JOINEX OIL

' DBR TULS| DROPS
| AMLA TABLET

' ASHWAGANDHA TABLET
| BRAHMITABLET

GALD GHAN VATI

| LASAN TABLET
MAHASUDARSHAN GHANVATI
SALLAKI TABLET

CATEGORY PACKING MRP DISCOUNT DP
- . . - - i

=

HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE

100 ml
100 ml
200 mi
200 ml
200 ml
200 mi
200 ml
200 mi
200 mi
200 mi
200 ml
30 Cap
30 Cap
30 Cap
30 Cap
30 Cap
30 Cap
30 Cap
30 Cap
30 Cap
10 Cap
30 Cap
30 Cap
30 Cap
30 Cap
30 CAP
100 GM
100 ML
50 ML
30 ML
1X10
1X10
1X10
1X10
1X10
1X30
1X10

¢

1no
no
180
200
280
280
300
300
260
270
280
320
310
325
360
310
350
300
390
310
350
400
320
310
370
370
475
380
350
300
86
96
100
16
96
175
96

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
4L40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
16%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

b6

bé

108
120
168
168
180
180
156
162
168
192
186
195
216
186
210
180

PRODUCT PRICELIST

PRODUCT NAME

]

234

186
210
240
192
186
221
222
400
228
210
180
51.6

57.6 |

60

§9.6 |
57.6

57.6 |



PRODUCT PRICELIST

SR. PRODUCT NAME CATEGORY  PACKING  MRP  DISCOUNT  DP
38 | SATAVARY TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X10 9% W% | 576
39 | TRIFALA TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X10 50 4% | 30

40 | VRIKSHAMLA TABLET |MEALTHCARE | w0 | w0 | aox | 40

4 | NEEM TABLET  HEALTH CARE 1X10 93 4% | 558
42 | ASHOKA TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X10 92 40% | 552
43 | ARJUNA TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X10 106 40% | 636
46 | YASTIMADHU TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X10 93 40% | 558
45 | KALMEGH TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X10 85 4% | s

4 | SAFED MUSLITABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X10 136 W% | 818
47 | KAUCHA TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X10 123 4% | 738
48 | SHLAJEET TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X10 130 “w% | 78

49 | MEDOHAR GUGGULU TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X10 128 4% | 768
50 | GOKHARU TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X10 n3 4% | 67.8
51 | BAVCHI TABLET HEALTH CARE IX10 n3 W% | 67.8
52 | SHANKHPUSHPI TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X10 95 40% | 57

53 | PUNARNAVA TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X10 98 4% | 588
54 | GUDMAR TABLET " HEALTH CARE 1X10 103 W% | 618
55 | KANCHNAR GUGGULU TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X60 450 4% | 270
56 | KISHRE GUGGULETABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X60 460 4% | 27
57 | LAKSHADI GUGGULU TABLET | HEALTH CARE 1X60 470 4% | 282
58 | ALOVERA FACEWASH | PERSONAL CARE | 100ML | 220 |  20% | 176
59 | NEEM TULSI FACEWASH | PERSONALCARE | 100ML | 210 |  20% | 168
60 | VITAMIN C FOMING FACEWASH | PERSONAL CARE | 150ML | 430 |  20% | 344
61 | DAHISHAMPOO | PERSONAL CARE | 200ML | 270 | 20% | 216
62 | PERLY SHAMPOO | PERSONAL CARE | 200ML | 300 |  20% | 240
63 | ALOVERA SOAP | PERSONALCARE | 100GM | 100 | 20% | 80

64 | NEEM TULSI SOAP | PERSONALCARE | 100GM | 100 | 20% | 80

65 | FLYFREE (XL) ' PERSONALCARE = 6NOS | 60 | 25% | 45

66 | FLYFREE (XXL)  PERSONALCARE | 6NOS | 72 |  25% | 54



PACKAGE (2500/-)

PACKAGE (5000/-)

PACKAGE (10,000/-)

MONTH REPURCHASE MONTH MONTH
15t Month 2500/ 1t Month 15t Month
2nd Month 2500/ 2nd Month 2nd Month
3rd Month 2500/ 3rd Month 3rd Month
th Month 2500/ ath Month Ath Month

Mote : By purchaseng a product worth Ry 2500/ lor Four consaculnm
months, you will get a product worth Rs 2500/MRP - abnolutely free

PACKAGE (30,000/-)

Hote | By purchassng a product worth R 5000 for Four consecutive
monihs, you will get 4 product worth Ry S000/MRP - absclutely free

PACKAGE (60,000/-)

Wote | By purchassng 4 product worth Ra. 10000/ for Four consacutive
months, you mil got a product worth Rs 10 000/MAP - absolutely free

PACKAGE (1,20,000/-)

MONTH REPURCHASE MONTH | REPURCHASE | MONTH
15t Month 30,000/ 15t Month 80,000/ 15t Month
2nd Month 30,000/ 2nd Month 50,000/ 2nd Month
3rd Month 30,000/ 3rd Month 80,000/- 3rd Month
Ath Month 30,000/ Ath Month 50,000/ Ath Month

Note . By purchasing a product worth Ra. 30000/ for Four consecutrve
moanths. you will gt a product worth Rs 30 000/MRP - absolutely ree

MNole - By purchasing a product worth Ry 80 000/ for Four consecutive
months. you will gt 2 product worth Rs 60 000 MRP - absolutely free.

Mote ; By purchasing a product worth Rs. 120 D00/ - for Four consecutive
months, you will get a product worth Rs 120 000/MRP - absolutely free



