# PRODUCT PRICELICT

	P	RODUCT PR	ICELIST			
SR. No.	PRODUCT NAME	CATEGORY	PACKING	MRP	DISCOUNT	DP
1	ACINO SYRUP	HEALTH CARE	100 ml	110	40%	66
2	KOFOPINE SYRUP	HEALTH CARE	100 ml	110	40%	66
3	LIVON SYRUP	HEALTH CARE	200 ml	180	40%	108
4	HERBOPLUS SYRUP	HEALTH CARE	200 ml	200	40%	120
5	LEUCONY SYRUP	HEALTH CARE	200 ml	280	40%	168
6	RECALNO SYRUP	HEALTH CARE	200 ml	280	40%	168
7	DERMY SYRUP	HEALTH CARE	200 ml	300	40%	180
8	PILONIL SYRUP	HEALTH CARE	200 ml	300	40%	180
9	BRAHMI KWATH	HEALTH CARE	200 ml	260	40%	156
10	ASHOKA KWATH	HEALTH CARE	200 ml	270	40%	162
11	KALMEGH KWATH	HEALTH CARE	200 ml	280	40%	168
12	ALAR G CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 Cap	320	40%	192
13	ANTID CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 Cap	310	40%	186
14	BONSHIP CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 Cap	325	40%	195
15	FIT OB CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 Cap	360	40%	216
16	GASTON CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 Cap	310	40%	186
17	HAIRITAGE CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 Cap	350	40%	210
18	HERBOPLUS CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 Cap	300	40%	180
19	JOINEX CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 Cap	390	40%	234
20	LEUCONY CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 Cap	310	40%	186
21	MAX HE CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	10 Cap	350	40%	210
22	NEUREX CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 Cap	400	40%	240
23	SYNOKOF CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 Cap	320	40%	192
24	PILONIL CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 Cap	310	40%	186
25	RECALNO CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 Cap	370	40%	222
26	GULDUP CAPSULE	HEALTH CARE	30 CAP	370	40%	222
27	AYUSH KWATH POWDER	HEALTH CARE	100 GM	475	16%	400
28	HAIRITAGE HAIR OIL	HEALTH CARE	100 ML	380	40%	228
29	JOINEX OIL	HEALTH CARE	50 ML	350	40%	210
30	DBR TULSI DROPS	HEALTH CARE	30 ML	300	40%	180
31	AMLA TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	86	40%	51.6
32	ASHWAGANDHA TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	96	40%	57.6
33	BRAHMI TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	100	40%	60
34	GALO GHAN VATI	HEALTH CARE	1X10	116	40%	69.6
35	LASAN TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	96	40%	57.6
36	MAHASUDARSHAN GHANVATI	HEALTH CARE	1X30	175	40%	105
37	SALLAKI TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	96	40%	57.6

## PRODUCT PRICELIST

64

65

66

**NEEM TULSI SOAP** 

FLY FREE (XL)

FLY FREE (XXL)

20%

25%

25%

80

45

54

SR. No.	PRODUCT NAME	CATEGORY	PACKING	MRP	DISCOUNT	DP
38	SATAVARY TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	96	40%	57.6
39	TRIFALA TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	50	40%	30
40	VRIKSHAMLA TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	100	40%	60
41	NEEM TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	93	40%	55.8
42	ASHOKA TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	92	40%	55.2
43	ARJUNA TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	106	40%	63.6
44	YASTIMADHU TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	93	40%	55.8
45	KALMEGH TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	85	40%	51
46	SAFED MUSLI TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	136	40%	81.6
47	KAUCHA TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	123	40%	73.8
48	SHLAJEET TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	130	40%	78
49	MEDOHAR GUGGULU TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	128	40%	76.8
50	GOKHARU TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	113	40%	67.8
51	BAVCHI TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	113	40%	67.8
52	SHANKHPUSHPI TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	95	40%	57
53	PUNARNAVA TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	98	40%	58.8
54	GUDMAR TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X10	103	40%	61.8
55	KANCHNAR GUGGULU TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X60	450	40%	270
56	KISHRE GUGGULE TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X60	460	40%	276
57	LAKSHADI GUGGULU TABLET	HEALTH CARE	1X60	470	40%	282
58	ALOVERA FACEWASH	PERSONAL CARE	100 ML	220	20%	176
59	NEEM TULSI FACEWASH	PERSONAL CARE	100 ML	210	20%	168
60	VITAMIN C FOMING FACEWASH	PERSONAL CARE	150 ML	430	20%	344
61	DAHI SHAMPOO	PERSONAL CARE	200 ML	270	20%	216
62	PERLY SHAMPOO	PERSONAL CARE	200 ML	300	20%	240
63	ALOVERA SOAP	PERSONAL CARE	100 GM	100	20%	80

PERSONAL CARE

PERSONAL CARE

PERSONAL CARE

100 GM

6 NOS

6 NOS

100

60

72

### PACKAGE (2500/-)

MONTH
REPURCHASE

1st Month
2500/ 

2nd Month
2500/ 

3rd Month
2500/ 

4th Month
2500/

Note: By purchasing a product worth Rs. 2500/- for Four consecutive months, you will get a product worth Rs 2500/MRP - absolutely free.

## PACKAGE (5000/-)

MONTH	REPURCHASE
1st Month	5000/-
2nd Month	5000/-
3rd Month	5000/-
4th Month	5000/-

Note: By purchasing a product worth Rs.5000/- for Four consecutive months, you will get a product worth Rs.5000/MRP- absolutely free.

## PACKAGE (10,000/-)

MONTH	REPURCHASE
1st Month	10,000/-
2nd Month	10,000/-
3rd Month	10,000/-
4th Month	10,000/-

Note: By purchasing a product worth Rs. 10,000/- for Four consecutive months, you will get a product worth Rs 10,000/MRP- absolutely free.

#### PACKAGE (30,000/-)

MONTH	REPURCHASE
1st Month	30,000/-
2nd Month	30,000/-
3rd Month	30,000/-
4th Month	30,000/-

Note: By purchasing a product worth Rs. 30,000/- for Four consecutive months, you will get a product worth Rs 30,000/MRP- absolutely free.

#### PACKAGE (60,000/-)

MONTH	REPURCHASE
1st Month	60,000/-
2nd Month	60,000/-
3rd Month	60,000/-
4th Month	60,000/-

Note: By purchasing a product worth Rs. 60,000/- for Four consecutive months, you will get a product worth Rs 60,000/MRP- absolutely free.

#### PACKAGE (1,20,000/-)

MONTH	REPURCHASE
1st Month	1,20,000/-
2nd Month	1,20,000/-
3rd Month	1,20,000/-
4th Month	1,20,000/-

Note: By purchasing a product worth Rs. 1,20,000/- for Four consecutive months, you will get a product worth Rs 1,20,000/MRP- absolutely free.